

HOW IT WORKS

Help support the Youth Ambassadors of Pacific Grove this year while having a little monarch magic fun! Make a donation and use the attached form to send a flutter of Monarch Butterflies to your friends, family members or neighbors' front yard. The recipient will then have the opportunity to choose the next house (by paying a suggested donation fee of \$40). The recipient is not required to make a donation. The flutter will be moved to the next house after 2 days regardless of a donation.

FLUTTER INSURANCE

Protect your lawn from the flutter! We offer flutter insurance for a donation of \$20. Fill out the attached form to protect your home.

Proceeds go towards the Youth Ambassadors program to support uniforms, training meetings, and events. We appreciate your donation.

The Youth Ambassadors of Pacific Grove
P.O. Box 809, Pacific Grove

yaopg.org email <u>yaopgpresident@gmail.com</u>
Youth Ambassadors of Pacific Grove is a 5OI(c)3 organization



YOU'VE BEEN FLUTTERED



YOUTH AMBASSADORS OF PACIFIC GROVE ORDER FORM

SEND A FLUTTER

Send a flutter of Monarch Butterflies to your friends, family members or neighbors' front yard.	
YOUR NAME:	PHONE:
YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS:	
FLUTTER RECIPIENT:	
RECIPIENT'S ADDRESS:	
DONATION AMOUNT:	Date Request
PURCHASE FI	LUTTER INSURANCE
rotect your lawn from the flutter! We of	fer Flutter Insurance for a one-time suggested and donation to keep the Monarchs away!
OUR NAME:	PHONE:
OUR EMAIL:	
YOUR ADDRESS:	

OR SIGN UP ONLINE: yaopg.org email: yaopgpresident@gmail.com Youth Ambassadors of Pacific Grove is a 5O1(c)3 organization

DONATION AMOUNT: _____ CHECK ___ CASH ___